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Anlage
Gotschenbeck 2, 40882 Ratingen
info@rtc-tennis.de

Hallenadresse
Gotschenbeck 2, 40882 Ratingen
info@rtc-tennis.de

Sportwart/in
Meier, Daniel
T 01788496030 daniel.meier@berenberg.de

Jugendwart/in
Fritsche, Thomas
T 01777613611 t.fritsche@arcor.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Mattner, Marco
jupiter1l000@gmx.de
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Damen 40 2 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Claudia Baumgarten
m 01772416729; baumgartenclaudia@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Koch, Imke

Schiffers, Sabine
Franke-Mattner, Verena
Hollekamp, Anja
Weniger, Birgit

Dr. Uhlenbruch, Dorte
Schliter-Becker, Nicole
Ost, Dorit

Wrona, Dagmar

Dr. Wéllenweber, Cordula
Eleftheriadis, Malaika
Baxmann-Lohne, Silke
Kolakowska-Ritschel, Barbara
(POL D)

Bindschus, Sandra
Baumgarten, Claudia
Winkler, Daniela
Fontana, Daniela
Henseler, Simone
Mathes, Nicole
Schoppe, Monika
Schwaab, Julia

Dr. Doepner-Thiele, Anja
Topp, Judith

Palada, Stefana (ROU D)
Werner, Nina

Kunz, Yasemin

Hellwig, Susanne
Vollmer, Tanja
Gliicksmann, Petra
Carls, Desirée

ID-Nr.

27200529
27900269
27300824
26300927
26800200
26900261
26751113
27601228
26002056
27451619
27851718
27353115
26502130

27850400
28052252
28152359
26952535
27752720
27191610
26951204
28001598
27852700
28053706
27253491
27454244
27192557
26452348
27192949
27553382
26352189

LK
LK6,4
LK7,3
LK7,3
LK7,7
LK9,0
LK14,0
LK14,2
LK15,3
LK16,4
LK16,6
LK16,9
LK17,8
LK18,1

LK18,4
LK19,5
LK19,9
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK24,8
LK20,8
LK22,1
LK20,1
LK22,2
LK23,1
LK24,1
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,7
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

D32/D60

Ra. Name (Nat.)
31 Franzen, Cinthia
32 Surmann, Anja

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

ID-Nr. LK
27952674 LK24,8
26954767 LK23,9

DR-Sen.




